KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-6036
2012-6035
2012-6034
2012-6033
2012-6032
2012-6031
2012-6030
2012-6029
2012-6028
2012-6027
2012-6026
2012-6025
2012-6024
2012-6023
2012-6022
2012-6021
2012-6020
2012-6019
2012-6018
2012-6017
2012-6016
2012-6015
2012-6014
2012-6013
2012-6012
2012-6011
2012-6010
2012-6009
2012-6008
2012-6007
2012-6006
2012-6005
2012-6004
2012-6003
2012-6002
2012-6001
2012-6000
2012-5999
2012-5998
2012-5997
2012-5996
2012-5995
2012-5994
2012-5993
2012-5992
2012-5991
2012-5990
2012-5989

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/17/12 23:5423:54:43
03/17/12 23:2923:29:23
03/17/12 23:1923:19:10
03/17/12 23:0823:08:37
03/17/12 23:0523:05:36
03/17/12 23:0223:02:46
03/17/12 22:2522:25:18
03/17/12 22:2122:21:44
03/17/12 22:0622:06:35
03/17/12 22:0322:03:11
03/17/12 21:3521:35:49
03/17/12 21:1921:19:03
03/17/12 21:1721:17:38
03/17/12 21:1121:11:26
03/17/12 21:0321:03:06
03/17/12 20:5720:57:09
03/17/12 20:5320:53:31
03/17/12 20:4420:44:26
03/17/12 20:3120:31:45
03/17/12 20:2820:28:23
03/17/12 20:0620:06:25
03/17/12 19:5219:52:55
03/17/12 19:3819:38:22
03/17/12 19:2119:21:35
03/17/12 19:1919:19:24
03/17/12 18:5018:50:30
03/17/12 18:3918:39:07
03/17/12 18:3818:38:01
03/17/12 18:3318:33:31
03/17/12 18:0418:04:55
03/17/12 18:0418:04:17
03/17/12 17:3117:31:57
03/17/12 16:4316:43:11
03/17/12 16:3516:35:17
03/17/12 16:2516:25:52
03/17/12 16:2016:20:48
03/17/12 16:1916:19:25
03/17/12 15:4015:40:19
03/17/12 15:0415:04:37
03/17/12 14:4514:45:07
03/17/12 14:3414:34:05
03/17/12 14:1214:12:48
03/17/12 13:5913:59:58
03/17/12 13:5713:57:53
03/17/12 13:4813:48:44
03/17/12 13:1913:19:46
03/17/12 13:1812:53:34
03/17/12 13:1713:17:26

68

68

S195

68

68

68
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
206

206
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
137

137

137

137

137

137

137

137

S140

Location/Address

FAIR STREET EXTENSION, KINGSTON
ROSITA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT

49 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

17 LINCOLN ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

217 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

122 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
41 MANOR PLACE, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
66 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

MAIDEN LANE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

CHILDREN'S HOME

BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HAZENBUSH, DR.ARTHUR W

MARINER'S HARBOR

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

CITGO

ROCKEFELLER CONSULTING AUTO REPAIR
SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
JARROLD STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ABEEL STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
113 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

128 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

27 JARROLD STREET, KINGSTON

203 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

34 BARMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

J & B DANCE

UNDERPASS

CLINTON AVENUE @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
143 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

MC ENTEE STREET, KINGSTON

102 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

163 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FIGHT 09

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111
LARCENY 44

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
FIGHT 09

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

VOID 124
LARCENY 44
FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISTURBANCE 02

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
DISPUTE 27D

INFORMATION ONLY 04

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A
NOTIFICATION 11
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

Disposition
TI

R2

H1

H1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-5988
2012-5987
2012-5986
2012-5985
2012-5984
2012-5983
2012-5982
2012-5981
2012-5980
2012-5979
2012-5978
2012-5977
2012-5976
2012-5975
2012-5974
2012-5973
2012-5972
2012-5971
2012-5970
2012-5969
2012-5968
2012-5967
2012-5966
2012-5965
2012-5964
2012-5963
2012-5962
2012-5961
2012-5960
2012-5959
2012-5958
2012-5957
2012-5956
2012-5955
2012-5954

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/17/12 13:1012:50:21
03/17/12 12:4412:44:33
03/17/12 12:2312:23:19
03/17/12 12:0912:09:03
03/17/12 12:0312:03:50
03/17/12 11:1911:19:21
03/17/12 11:0711:07:21
03/17/12 11:0211:02:12
03/17/12 10:5410:54:02
03/17/12 10:4710:47:50
03/17/12 10:2510:25:36
03/17/12 10:2310:23:55
03/17/12 10:1010:10:34
03/17/12 09:5309:53:30
03/17/12 09:4809:48:57
03/17/12 09:3009:30:35
03/17/12 09:1709:17:45
03/17/12 09:1509:15:47
03/17/12 09:1309:13:27
03/17/12 09:0309:03:38
03/17/12 08:5308:53:13
03/17/12 08:4008:40:39
03/17/12 08:3208:32:47
03/17/12 08:3308:33:18
03/17/12 08:1008:10:11
03/17/12 04:4804:48:27
03/17/12 03:4403:44:37
03/17/12 03:3203:32:04
03/17/12 01:5001:50:36
03/17/12 01:4601:46:38
03/17/12 01:3501:35:26
03/17/12 01:2901:29:04
03/17/12 01:0601:06:18
03/17/12 00:1500:15:52
03/17/12 00:1500:15:28

137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
S140
137
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

STERLING STREET @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
MILLIAN, MATTHEW & KIM

71 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

135 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

32 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

152 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

306 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

CLINTON AVENUE @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
KIRSCHNER,PHIL & HEIDI

254 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

171 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

AS YOU LIKE IT

PEARL STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

172 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

172 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

44 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

206 TREMPER AVE., KINGSTON

168 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

65 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

159 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

133 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

LOUGHRAN PARK

BROADWAY @ W O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN, KINGST...

BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
107 GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
NOTIFICATION 11

DISPUTE 27D

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
FIGHT 09

MISSING PERSON 49
NOTIFICATION 11

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
NOTIFICATION 11

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

FOOT PATROL 68A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PARK ORDINANCE 61P

ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

Disposition
H1

H1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 83



